Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

1

Produktcode
Modellname
Produktname

Zusammensetzung

Die mannliche Version:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung

Transportbox Dimensionen
Transportbox Gewicht

EAN code

Zolltarif

: 55.002.90-S

: BUSINESS LSL WOMEN

: BUSINESS LSL WOMEN, Damen
Langarm-Bluse, Weiss

: 65% Polyester, 35% Baumwolle
BUSINESS LSL MEN 55.001

Frauen

: 0.23333 kg

: 0.274 kg

252

: 20/1

: 0.38 mx0.3 mx0.56 m
: 5.48 kg

: 8605025639949

: 620640000000

171



